From: pew/wni/mis ETL/PBw 15116 ([

Sent: 2/7/2014 2:32:20 AM

To: .

Subject: RMO0B1851 Daily Deposit Report 20140207
RM CODE 81851

02/06,/14

LARGE, ZERO AND MEGATIVE BALAMCES

ACCT # NAME CAT

JEFFREY EPSTEIN
DOMINIQUE LEIMER

SUMMIT EQUITIES LLC
SOUTHERN FINANCIAL LLC
HYPERION AIR, INC

JEGE, INC

JEGE, LLC

MORT, INC

BUTTERFLY TRUST

SOUTHERN TRUST COMPANY, INC.
MEW YORK STRATEGY GROUP, LLC
MORT, INC

EEZE0O0OODODODEEZE

I1f need help please contact |

Thank wyou

CONFIDENTIAL - PURSUANT TO FED. R. CRIM. P. &(e)
CONFIDENTIAL

BALAMNCE

2,490,402,

252,500,
388,279.
400,562,
227,980,
286,709.

35,917,091,
166,233

04

DB-SDNY-0108514
SDNY_GM_00255698

EFTA01452474



